West Yorkshire

PUBLISHED KEY DECISIONS

ltem 9

Police & Crime Commissioner

Please find below information about the decisions taken by the Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire

since the last update report to Police and Crime Panel on 11 December 2015.

Date

26/02/16
09/02/16
03/02/16
02/02/16
02/02/16

05/01/16

22/12/15

Summary of decision

Redployment: Chief Constable Gilmore

Forced Marriage Campaign

Hate Crime Grant 2015

Police Service Agreement with Leeds Bradford Airport
Disposal of Buildings - Hoban House and Cramphorn House

Appointment of Legally Qualified Chairs for Misconduct
Hearings

Proceeds of Crime - Allocation to Police Districts

Signature
sheet

Signature sheet
Signature sheet

Signature sheet

Supporting
documents

None
None

Supporting information

Signature sheet
Signature sheet

Signature sheet

Signature sheet

None

None

None

None



