

PUBLISHED KEY DECISIONS

Please find below information about the decisions taken by the Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire since the last update report to Police and Crime Panel on 11 December 2015.

Date	Summary of decision	Signature sheet	Supporting documents
26/02/16	Redployment: Chief Constable Gilmore	Signature sheet	None
09/02/16	Forced Marriage Campaign	Signature sheet	None
03/02/16	Hate Crime Grant 2015	Signature sheet	Supporting information
02/02/16	Police Service Agreement with Leeds Bradford Airport	Signature sheet	None
02/02/16	Disposal of Buildings - Hoban House and Cramphorn House	Signature sheet	None
05/01/16	Appointment of Legally Qualified Chairs for Misconduct Hearings	Signature sheet	None
22/12/15	Proceeds of Crime - Allocation to Police Districts	Signature sheet	None